
Date Day Time Opponent Home/Away Location
12/6/15 Sunday 3:45 Pius Away St. Pius
12/13/15 Sunday 4:15 BSS Home Bishop Maginn
12/20/15 Sunday 4:15 MC Home Bishop Maginn
12/27/15 Sunday 3:15 St. Matts Away Voorheesville HS
1/3/16 Sunday 4:15 Albany Charter Home Bishop Maginn
1/10/16 Sunday 2:30 BSS Away Blessed Sacrament
1/17/16 Sunday 4:15 Pius Home Bishop Maginn
1/23/16 Saturday 6:30 MC Away Mater Christi
1/31/16 Sunday 4:15 St. Matts Home Bishop Maginn
2/11/16 Thursday 7:00 Albany Charter Away Alb. Comm. Charter Elem.

ADDITIONAL NOTES:
1) All Saints Academy plays at Bishop Maginn HS (Eagle Street)
2) St Mathew plays home at Voorheesville HS
3) (Albany) Charter plays at Albany Community Charter Elementary School

located at 65 Krank Street., Albany 12202
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